RSC-1050CL
41” Cold Laminator
Freestanding laminators have been designed to be fast and easy to use
Save time and money by using a freestanding laminator
for quick and professional large format lamination
Quality
Fast
Laminates pressure sensitive films up to
41”(1050mm) wide at speeds up to 9’(2.7m/min)
per minute.
Easy To Use
Simple set-up with one button operation.
Remote control and foot petal designed for
hands-free operation.
Versatile
Designed for mounting up to 9/32” (7mm), plus
laminating individual or multiple copies of
poster printers, POP signs, training aids, rigid
or flexible signage, inkjet, photo, floor graphics,
and much more.
Digital control with 9 speed settings, combined
with silicone rubber rollers help deliver the
perfect finish.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Max Laminating Width    41(in) / 1050(mm)
Max Laminating Speed    9(ft/min) / 2.7(m/min)
RSC-1050CL
Film Thickness 1 - 10(mil) / 25 - 150(mic)
Film Core Size Auto Grip (2.25”, 3”)
Driving Motor DC Geared Motor
Speed Control Digital (9 Settings)
Take-Up System Chain Link to Main Motor
Transport Type 2 Roller
Foot Pedal Yes
Cross Cutter Yes
Document Guides Yes
Cold Lamination Yes
Hot Lamination No
Mounting/Foam board Yes Up to 9/32”(7mm)
Reverse Yes
Parts & Labor 1 year
Rollers 6 months
Power Supply AC 120V / 60Hz
Power Consumption 100W
Unit Weight 176 (lbs) / 80 (kg)
Unit Dimensions 55 x 21.5 x 47.5(in)
1400 x 540 x 1220(mm)
Carton Weight 385(lbs) / 175(kg)
Carton Dimensions 61.4 x 30.7 x 29.5(in)
1560 x 780 x 750(mm)
Quality Product
41” Cold Laminator
Easy To Use
ROYAL SOVEREIGN, INC
2 Volvo Drive, Rockleigh, NJ 07647
Tel: (800) 397 – 1025
Fax: (201) 750 – 1022
Email: graphics @royalsovereign.comSpecifications are subject to change.